
MEC120 専有走行 ２回目 2024 / 6 / 14   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

VITA-01 Ama-Ama Entry :21    Start :21

1 5 SHINSEI MiDLAND C72 VITA-01 DL 中里 紀夫 大賀 裕介 2'26.869 4 / 11
2 2 ｻﾝｽﾞｸﾘｴｲﾄ&HIROTEX VITA-01 DL GAMISAN HIROBON 2'27.176 0.307 0.307 4 / 13
3 85 CUR ｸﾛｰｽﾞｱｯﾌﾟﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 制動屋 VITA-01 DL 西尾 和早 猪股 京介 2'27.582 0.713 0.406 4 / 12
4 333 野郎ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ★萬雲塾★VITA VITA-01 DL 上田 裕司 西澤 耕治 2'27.873 1.004 0.291 4 / 12
5 30 YouTube｢ｺﾞｷﾌﾞﾘ博士｣VITA VITA-01 DL 大野 宗 太田 達也 2'28.152 1.283 0.279 11 / 12
6 161 KOO`ON WITH ABBEY RS VITA-01 DL 木村 一廊 渡部 智仁 2'28.320 1.451 0.168 3 / 11
7 78 ｲﾏｰｼﾞｭToyBoxｾﾚｸﾄSPﾌﾟﾗｽ VITA-01 DL 鍋家 武 岡井 貴経 2'28.538 1.669 0.218 5 / 8
8 77 seven×seven with KF MOTORSPORT VITA-01 DL 井本 大雅 荻原 友美 武者 利仁 2'28.711 1.842 0.173 11 / 12
9 27 ﾋﾞｰﾝｽﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂ☆SPM☆VITA VITA-01 DL 大沢 良明 三上 潤 2'28.879 2.010 0.168 8 / 12
10 18 ClubD'zｳｴｽﾄﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ京都 VITA-01 DL 桜井 貴広 巽 雅剛 2'28.926 2.057 0.047 6 / 13
11 787 恵比寿ﾌﾟﾗﾁﾅVITA制動屋 VITA-01 DL 柿沼 一峰 橋村 剛 TAKE Chan 2'28.928 2.059 0.002 5 / 13
12 11 ﾘｰｶﾞﾙﾄｯﾌﾟwithｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾌﾟﾗﾁﾅ VITA-01 DL 高橋 裕史 眞田 拓海 2'28.941 2.072 0.013 3 / 12
13 93 TMR 萬雲塾 VITA VITA-01 DL 田幸 和純 米田 弘幸 2'29.080 2.211 0.139 4 / 12
14 22 恒志堂ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ CLASS VITA VITA-01 DL 佐藤 元春 上野 大哲 2'29.170 2.301 0.090 7 / 12
15 8 東京IRCﾆﾙｽﾞvivoVITA VITA-01 DL ｲｼｶﾜ ﾖｼｵ 菊池 靖 2'30.193 3.324 1.023 10 / 12
16 23 髙橋ﾓｰﾀｰｽVITA01☆F VITA-01 DL 髙橋 幸宏 阪本 一世 熊井 僚 2'30.613 3.744 0.420 3 / 11
17 96 ABBEY RACING VITA-01 DL 中川 恵裕 大村 真史 2'32.014 5.145 1.401 5 / 12
18 39 ACRE☆BBC☆SH-R VITA VITA-01 DL 阿部 貴一 佐藤 正弘 西山 雄一 2'33.945 7.076 1.931 11 / 12
19 83 ｽﾘｰﾜｲﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ.ﾚﾌﾟﾘｽﾎﾟｰﾂ VITA-01 DL 齋藤 隆 東 幸夫 2'34.061 7.192 0.116 4 / 13
20 44 ｸﾆﾄﾓｴﾅﾍﾟﾀﾙVITA VITA-01 DL 早川 正資 関口 大悟 國枝 惣一郎 2'34.115 7.246 0.054 5 / 12
21 37 Progressﾌﾟﾛμ舞 VITA VITA-01 DL 清水 忠行 飛田 善晴 中山 正年 2'38.654 11.785 4.539 9 / 11

VITA-01 Pro-Ama Entry :5    Start :5

1 47 CPﾎｰﾙﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽNILZZ VITA VITA-01 DL 富田 栄造 富田 竜一郎 2'25.882 6 / 12
2 66 seven×seven with KF MOTORSPORT VITA-01 DL 藤原 大輝 奥住 慈英 2'26.418 0.536 0.536 3 / 13
3 105 ﾖｼﾑﾗｵｰﾄVITA VITA-01 DL 吉村 雅一 谷川 達也 2'26.630 0.748 0.212 3 / 9
4 28 TKRI 松永建設 VITA VITA-01 DL DAISUKE 片岡 龍也 2'28.513 2.631 1.883 4 / 12
5 117 Team M 岡部自動車 D.D.R VITA-01 DL 斎藤 愛未 三浦 愛 2'29.236 3.354 0.723 7 / 12

v.Granz Entry :22    Start :22

1 666 seven×seven with KF MOTORSPORT v.Granz DL BANKCY 藤波 清斗 2'15.284 3 / 12
2 777 seven×seven with KF MOTORSPORT v.Granz YH 山口 礼 渡会 太一 2'15.492 0.208 0.208 3 / 12
3 17 BRP NUTEC制動屋 v.Granz v.Granz YH 鈴木 建自 木村 建登 末廣 武士 2'16.818 1.534 1.326 3 / 11
4 10 ﾙｰﾆｰｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞv.Granz v.Granz YH 植田 正幸 阪口 晃平 藤原 優汰 2'16.937 1.653 0.119 3 / 12
5 56 KF MOTORSPORT v.Granz v.Granz YH 南 清和 岩澤 優吾 坂入 悠斗 2'17.148 1.864 0.211 3 / 8
6 12 KF MOTORSPORT v.Granz v.Granz YH 杉本 雄作 三島 優輝 塩津 佑介 2'17.360 2.076 0.212 4 / 13
7 719 ｲｯﾁｬﾝ v.Granz YH 臼井 卓士 山﨑 学 小松 響 2'17.753 2.469 0.393 3 / 11
8 87 DrDry☆vGranz v.Granz YH 阪 直純 下野 璃央 窪田 俊浩 2'18.162 2.878 0.409 5 / 12
9 31 G-TECH v.Granz YH OOKA 佐藤 公哉 2'18.244 2.960 0.082 5 / 13
10 41 Racing TEAM HERO'S v.Granz YH 中川 徹 青合 正博 2'18.301 3.017 0.057 13 / 14
11 72 ﾀﾞｲﾜNｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞv.Granz v.Granz YH 大山 正芳 橋本 守生 浦田 裕喜 2'18.488 3.204 0.187 4 / 12
12 6 岡部ｼｽﾃﾑHFRP v.Granz YH 大崎 達也 岡部 隆志 2'18.534 3.250 0.046 10 / 13
13 61 K.Kﾖﾈﾀﾆ ｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞ v.Granz YH 米谷 浩 佐々木 孝太 山本 龍司 2'18.712 3.428 0.178 2 / 12
14 1 ｸﾞﾗｯｸ&KTS v.Granz YH 関 正俊 河村 直樹 2'18.811 3.527 0.099 7 / 13
15 15 NEXSEED V.Granz v.Granz YH 吉村 一悟 寺西 玲央 2'19.087 3.803 0.276 8 / 10
16 20 ABBEY RACING v.Granz YH K.K 飯田 裕樹 いむら せいじ 2'20.063 4.779 0.976 8 / 11
17 102 ｱｲﾌｫｱ神戸v.Granz v.Granz YH 大原 学 甲野 将哉 長島 正明 2'20.127 4.843 0.064 2 / 12
18 81 CLEANLIFE ITAL ABBEY v.Granz YH 長谷川 睦 AKITA 寺島 大 2'21.322 6.038 1.195 9 / 13
19 71 ZENKAIRACING vGranz v.Granz YH 林 寛樹 兒島 弘訓 木村 偉織 2'22.171 6.887 0.849 5 / 13
20 86 DrDry☆vGranz v.Granz YH 大阪 八郎 猪爪 杏奈 荒川 麟 2'22.362 7.078 0.191 8 / 9
21 88 K-one with CALLA v.Granz YH 山本 恭平 CHUNG ADRIAN 2'23.765 8.481 1.403 6 / 13
22 7 Risingwest v.Granz v.Granz YH 大野 尊久 奥村 浩一 徳升 広平 2'25.929 10.645 2.164 10 / 11
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Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m)


